flexibilityaffordable
hp LaserJet 5100 series printers
5100Le • 5100 • 5100tn • 5100dtn
(note: all mention of the 5100Le model should be removed
for all non-Asian Pacific data sheets)
data sheet
worldwide draft—varies according to region
The HP LaserJet 5100 printer series is ideal for any office wanting to add fast, wide-format printing to its

HP PCs use genuine Windows Operating Systems
ordering information
number description
Q1860A HP LaserJet 5100 printer
Q1861A HP LaserJet 5100tn printer
Q1862A HP LaserJet 5100dtn printer
Q1863A HP LaserJet 5100Le printer
service and support (varies according to region)
H2657A/E HP Supportpack, 3-year, return to HP
H5479A/E HP Supportpack, 3-year, next-day, onsite
H4475A/E HP Supportpack, 3-year, onsite in 4 hours
U2040A/E HP Supportpack, 3-year, 24 x 7, onsite in 4 hours
U2053A 110V Maintenance Kit Replacement Service
U2888A 220V Maintenance Kit Replacement Service
accessories
Q1864A Duplex (two-sided) printing accessory
Q1865A 250-sheet paper feeder and cassette
Q1866A 500-sheet paper feeder and cassette
Q1860-67902 New printer maintenance kit for 110 volt printer
Q1860-67903 New printer maintenance kit for 220 volt printer
Q1860-69002 Exchange printer maintenance kit for 110 volt printer
Q1860-69003 Exchange printer maintenance kit for 220 volt printer
Q1860-90918 Service manual
J6054A >4 GB EIO hard disk
C9129B Embedded Web Server (EWS) DIMM
supplies
print cartridges